STATE OF CALIFORNIA-THE NATURAL RESOURCES AGENCY

EDMUND G. BROWN, JR., Governor

SANTA MONICA MOUNTAINS CONSERVANCY

LOS ANGELES RIVER CENTER & GARDENS
570 WEST AVENUE TWENTY-SIX, SUITE 100
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90065
PHONE {323) 221-8900

FAX (323} 221-9001
WWW.SMMC.CA.GOV

Meeting #1 8/16/18 Sign In AB 466 Upper LA River & Tributaries Working Group
Phone
Name: Sign/Initial: Title: Organization/City: Number/Cell: | Email:
Mayor

Hon. Sylvia Ballin

City of San Fernando

SBallin@sfcity.org

2 | Hon. Kathryn Barger Los Angeles County Supervisor | Fifth District Kathryn@bos.lacounty.gov
3 | Hon. Bob Blumenfield Los Angeles City Councilmember
4 | Alina Bokde Eﬁ;?_tﬂg‘rarks and Recreation abokde@parks.lacounty.gov
Appointee of the Senate Pro Managing Director, Arroyo Seco :
5 | Tim Brick Tempore Foundation tim@arroyoseco.org
Appointee of the Senate Pro
6 | Yolanda Fuentes Tempore
7 | Hon. Sheila Kuehl Los Angeles County Supervisor | Third District
) eqgabel-luddy@burbankca.gov
8 | Hon. Emily Gabel-Luddy Mayor City of Burbank
, . Appointee of Hon. Anthony . miguel@urbansemillas.com
9 | Miguel Luna Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly
10 | Hon. Nury Martinez Asst. President Pro Tem Los Angeles City Council
11 | Mark Pestrella Director Los Angeles County of Public Works mpestrella@dpw.lacounty.gov
/ Appointee of Hon. Anthony
12 | Marsha Ramos ‘44@4&2_@;.5;4 Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly marshamamos(@aol.com
13 | Hon. Monica Rodriguez Los Angeles City Councilmember
> .
14 | Barbara Romero L/ & l/ L b Deputy Mayor for City Services City of Los Angeles barbara.romero@lacity.org
‘ \ -
U AppOin’[ee of Secretary for Natural 3 © craig.sap@parks.ca.gov
15 | Craig Sap Resources Natural Resources (4991372
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Phone
Name: Sign/Initial: Title: Organization/City: Number/Cell: | Email:

Appointee of Hon. Anthony .

16 | Thomas Seifert Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly IDseifert@aol.com
zsinanyan@glendaleca.gov
17 | Hon. Zareh Sinanyan Mayor City of Glendale
18 | Hon. Hilda Solis Los Angeles County Supervisor | First District
_ Appointee of Hon. Anthony Brian.Stedge@asm.ca.gov

19 | Brian Stedge ~—=____—— | Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly

Appointee of the Senate
20 | Matt Weiner President Pro Tempore

Superintendent, Los Angeles

Sector of the California Dept. of Sean.Woods@parks.ca.gov
21 | Sean Woods Parks & Recreation California State Parks

City of Los Angeles Bureau of

enrigue.zaldivar@lacity.org

22 | Enrique Zaldivar Director Sanitation
23 | Maria Chong-Castillo Designee of Hon. Sheila Kuehl | LACBOS-SD 3 Mccastillo@bos. lacounty.gov
Designee of Hon. Monica o _
24 | Christine Jerian Rodriguez Los Angeles City Council christine.jerian@lacity.org
25 | Ackley Padilla Designee of Hon. Nury Martinez | Los Angeles City Council ackley.padilla@lacity.org
26 | Chris Perry Designee of Hon. Kathryn Barger | LACBOS-SD 5 CPerry@bos.lacounty.gov
Designee of Hon. Bob ; .
27 | John Popoch Blumenfield Los Angeles City Council iohn.popoch@lacity.org
28 | Teresa Villegas Designee of Hon. Hilda Solis LACBOS-SD 1 TVillegas@bos.lacounty.gov
Santa Monica Mountains
29 | Joseph T. Edmiston Executive Director Conservancy Edmiston@smmc.ca.gov
Santa Monica Mountains
30 | Rorie A. Skei Chief Deputy Director Conservancy Skei@smmec.ca.gov
31 | Daniel Olivas Senior Assistant Attorney General

32

Christine Bull Arndt

Supervising Deputy Attorney
General
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33 | Sarah Rascon P
34 | Brian Baldauf CM
35 | Melissa Vega
36 | Sally Garcia @'
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